
Business Name Given Name Family Name Business Phone Email Address

3P Solutions Pankaj Mittal 0403432891 solutions3p@bigpond.com

4Nations Group (Sydney) (Australia) Man Khatri 61 2 9267 3660 marketing1@4nations.com.au

AA Plus Education Group Pty Ltd Woravimol (Annie) SOPITKARN 02 9269 0023 aaplusaustralia@hotmail.com

Access Student Service Centre (Sydney) James Zhong 61292830688 info@myaccess.net.au

ACE Immigration Consultants Gaganjot Singh Bhatia 0413799712 gsb@aceimmigration.com.au

ACIC Sydney  ACIC Sydney 02 9286 3799 admissions@acic.com.au

AECC Global - Australia Education Victoria Pty Ltd SYDNEY Baid Saurabh 610292835900 Rhodelio.campilan@aeccglobal.com

Alexander Petrov Alexander Petrov 412 555151 petrov72@hotmail.com

ANZ Education & Migration Advisory Centre Anthony Fred wang 9280 1118 anzimmigrantion@yahoo.com

AOJI Education Australia Aileen WANG 92647171 aojisyd@globeedu.com.au

Apple Education & Immigration Consultancy Rashmi Panwar 0386869190 apple.migration12@gmail.com

Apply4study (Dynamic Learning Partners Pty Ltd) Gauravdeep Singh Madan 0 0 430777734 info@apply4study.com.au

Asia Pacific Education Consultants Pty Ltd Kiran Sharma 03 9650 0568 info@apecaustralia.com.au

Aus Student Center Mohammed Abul Kalam Alamin +61280216100 info@ascenter.com.au

Ausbeyond Student Services Pty Ltd Ting DU 0430 950 808 ausbeyond@gmail.com

AUSMOTIVE GROUP PTY LTD Jacqueline HUANG 0424081779 ausmotive.jacqueline@gmail.com

Aussizz Migration and Education Consultants (Aussizz Group) Vaibhav Patel 03 96023435 mel@aussizz.com

Aust Migration & Settlement Services George Kurian 0396548611 george@austmss.com.au

Austop Education Centre Alex Zhang 612 80797000 vicky.y@austop.com.au

AustralAsian Network Undertaking Anubhav Somra 040 141 6364 ANU.EDU@consultant.com

Australian and New Zealand International Education Centre ANIEC Cally Cheng +61 2 9267 7888 aniec_sydney@email.com

Australian Learning, Training and Education Centre Pty Ltd Pankaj GOEL 03 9529 1783 info@altec.vic.edu.au

Australian Standard Education Anna Solovyeva +61 29 119 3282 info@eduau.com.au

Australian Standard Immigration Services Pty Ltd Xiaogang Sun 61 2 92625886 xiaogang.sun@hotmail.com

Australian Visa & Immigration Consultancy Services Sanjay Deshwal 02-98939606 info@avmcs.com.au

BABA Education Consultancy Rabindra Kumar Sharma 9089 8860 offer.babaeducation@gmail.com

Best Way Consultancy Vicky WEI 92800772 admissions@bestwayvisa.com

Bizz Education Australia Pty Ltd KC Kirtu 02 9264 4727 kirtu@bizzeducationaustralia.com.au

Blue Sky Immigration & Student Consultancy Service Shayaz Khan 02 9212 0922 info.au@blueskyconsultancy.com

BN Global Consulting Services Bhumika Dewan 61396670140 aeacservices@gmail.com

Brimta Education and Recruitment Services Pragun Subedi info@brimtaeducation.com.au

CECA ( Career Education Consultancy Australia) Simar Manjari 0396631318 admissions@ceca.com.au

College Search Pty Ltd Kishor Bogati 977-984109149 admin@collegesearch.com.au

Cosmos Consultancy (Melbourne) Hans Chandra 0422 157 488 cosmos.migration@yahoo.com

Discover Matrix Pty Ltd Gautam Chhokar 61 3 96704074 gchhokar@gmail.com

Dragonfly My Study My Future Sabrina H 9869 7100 dragonfly_edu@hotmail.com

Education and Migration Corner Sunil Uprety 61280840236 info@educationmigration.com

Education and Migration Services Pty Ltd Puneet Chhabra 092758845 puneet@emsglobal.com.au

Educational Pioneers Australia Kirtu KC 9264 4727 ahlc.epa@gmail.com
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EIC Global (Australia) P/L Jing LIU 0292815000 sydney@eiceducation.com.cn

Elite Multiservices Pty Ltd Amrit Tewari 0466487884 emsmigration@gmail.com

EMAI International Service Centre Alex An 61 2 9212 1658 emaisyd@gmail.com

EMIC International Consultancy Rong Hui (Hans) HUANG 02 88060102 emic.hans@hotmail.com

EP Migration Australia Niranjan Prasai 80840924 niranjan@epmigration.com.au

Expert Education and Visa Services Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 61292690070 info@experteducation.com.au

Express Visa Migration Services Gajendar Pal Pal Singh (08) 9325 2898 immi@expressvisamigration.com

Fast Track Nazia Aslam nazia@fastrackconsultancy.com.au

Future First International Education (Sydney) (Australia) Ash (Cheng) JIA 02 9261 0202 ash.jia@futurefirstsydney.com

Galaxy Education Migration Ratna Kumar Thakali 92690551 info@galaxyeducation.com.au

GEMCO (Globe Education Marketing Consultants Pty Ltd) Navneet Anand 02 9212 4333 info@gemcoaustralia.com

Global Consulting and Business Services D. B. Chhetri Yogendra Poudel 02 89586749 info@globalconsult.com.au

Global Education and Migration Solutions (GEMS) Soyab AHMED 029559 5557 info@gemaustralia.com.au

GLOBAL VISA HELP MANOJ KUMAR NANDA 61 02 83992023 manusonu@hotmail.com

GLOBANCY PTY LTD Anup SHRESTHA anup@globancy.com

Golden Age International Group Bill JIN info@ausgoldenage.com

Gulmohar Education & Migration Services Sushil Shrestha sushil@gems-edu.com.au

HAMRO Consultancy Dipak Khanal 02 8065 2990 K_Dipaknp@yahoo.com

HBD SERVICES Arif Mohammed 97408612 arif@hbdservices.com

Hima Aus Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Ratna Kumar Thakali 02-92690551 info@himaaus.com

Immigration Master Pty Ltd Bakhash Deep Singh 61 2 86770838 bakhash.singh@gmail.com

International Migration & Education Services Soyab Ahmed 02 8006 8008 info@imesaustralia.com.au

International Student Admissions Network Megh raj (Supreme) Shrestha 9267 4974 info@isaneducation.com.au

International Student Educational – Migration Services Navneet Singh 61 2 9893 9990 navneet@isems.com.au

International Student Educational Services Navneet Singh 0298939990 info@iseducationalservices.com

INTRACO EDUCATION PTY LTD Imran (Jimy) Abedin 0289715811 info.intracostudy@gmail.com

I-Study HUB Kruti Arun Shinde info@istudyhub.com.au

Lightup Australia Group  Ray 0430198736 application@lightupau.com.au

Marwaha Overseas Pty Ltd Dilpreet Singh 61 3 90783946 marwaha.overseas@gmail.com

MCD international Pty Ltd Cindy SONG 02 9241 6927 office@mcdinternational.com.au

MERO CONSULTANCY PTY LTD Mahesh Singh Bhandari 61 3 96630007 info@meroconsultancy.com

MHCH Services Pty Limited Mohammad Nizam Uddin 61 04 11555184 uddin09@yahoo.com

MI Education Shakil Shikder manager@mieducation.com.au

Migration Centre Pty Ltd Upasana Rai (02) 9299 8881 info@migrationcentre.com.au

Monkeyking Student service Centre Jing Jing 02 9212 0099 jing@monkeyking.com.au

Naosams Migration Services Bimal Kumar Bhattarai 61 2 92622681 naosams@ozemail.com.au

Nepcoms Services Ram SHRESTHA 02 8090 7404 info@nepcoms.com

New Edge Consultancy Services Ravinder Reddy Etikala 0422 129 910 info@newedgecs.com

NEW FOUNTAINS PTY LTD Dixon Yapp 279018877 dixon@nfedu.org

NewField Education Group Pty Ltd JING HONG (Sandy) SHA (02) 9283 3028 shajinghong@yahoo.com

Newstars Education & Immigration Pty Ltd Alex Chen 92645388 alex@newstarsec.com.au

NEWSTARS EDUCATION CONSELORS PTY LTD Minghuang Kirk YAN 0396293882 kirk@newstarsec.com.au

Oceania Education Solutions Sandip Khanal sandip@oceaniaeducation.com.au

OECC Global education group Birinder Chawla 0396700955 oeccmelbourne@gmail.com

OVERSEAS STUDENT EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PTY LTD SUJAN PAKHRIN TAMANG SUJAN PAKHRIN TAMANG 02 7900 3109 pakhrin@osec.com.au



PR Solutions Rohit Gahlawat 0404486191 rohit@predusolution.com.au

Prime Foreign Education Consultant (PFEC) Hasan Shahid +61 (03) 9667 0274; info@pfecglobal.com

PROFESSIONAL VISA AND EDUCATION SERVICES PTY LTD Nishant Sharma 0290074409 nishant@provisa.com.au

Prudential Consultancy Himanshu Sethi 0431160297 hsethi_7@hotmail.com

Prudential International Jaydatt Nayak 02 9211 3123 p.prudential@gmail.com

Royal International Migration Consultants Pty Ltd Robby Singh Sawhney 02 9281 9852 admission@royaleducations.com.au

SIS Consulting Pty. Ltd. / Australiaonline Peter Hellesch +61 2 9003 0455 sydney@australiaonline.eu

Skill Visa Services Narinder Singh Sahi 61 4 04483237 info@skillvisa.com.au

Southern Hemisphere Consulting Pty Ltd Guang Lai (Nelson) SHI 9281 9298 southernhem@bigpond.com

Stampford Sulaiman DEWAN 0289596639 info.stampford@gmail.com

Stellar Edu & Visa Centre Patrick Sirisawat 92127489 PATRICK@STELLARAUSTRALIA.COM

Sterling Education Yojana Pareek sterling.edu@outlook.com

Student World Imre Gomes 612 9290 2366 imre.gomes@studentworld.com.au

STUDENTS EXPERT CONSULTANCY PTY LTD Pammi Pammi students.xpert@gmail.com

Students Solution Center Asha Karshan Bhai Vaishanani 02 9269 0069 studentssolutioncenter@hotmail.com

Study International Ashraful Haq 9264 4409 info@studyinternational.net.au

Study Path Maun Rupest 0385601260 marketing@studypath.com.au

STUDYNET PTY LTD Mohammad  Kabir Hossain +61 (02) 9264 4409 manager@studynet.com.au

Sunray Education Services Pradhan Abhishek sunray@sunrayeducation.com.au

The ERDA Group Yashpal Erda 9283 4010 yashpal.planet@gmail.com

Think First Educare Pty Ltd Semi Duan 96428468 thinkfirstec@gmail.com

Thinktop Education Pty Ltd Tina SHEN thinktopedu@outlook.com

UNIQUE EDUCATION AND MIGRATION SERVICES PTY LTD Shefali Nandra 61 2 89702398 uniquemigration@gmail.com

VICPAK Consultancy Services Muhammad Rafique Shaker 393691258 rafique@vicpakconsultant.com

Victory International Student Services Amit Bhatt 02 9269 0180 info@victoryinternational.com.au

Vision Consultants (Australia) Pty Ltd. Hina JABEEN hina@visionpak.org


